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benchwall 

2.5m (8’)*

3.5m (11.5’)*

2

* benchwall is flexible in length. When fully expanded, maximum length for paper benchwall is 3.5 meters (11.5 feet). White 
and aluminum textile expand to 5 meters (16 feet).

Made from paper or textile, benchwall is 
a flexible bench with a tall backrest that 
functions as an acoustic space partition 
as well as seating. Adaptable in length 
and placement, benchwall can stretch 
into straight, high-backed benches or 
sweep into a circular bench lined room 
for intimate meetings. 

The brown and blue paper furniture 
is made from wood harvested from 
made from wood harvested from FSC® 
Certified responsible sources and coated 
with a non-toxic fire retardant. The textile 
is a durable, nonwoven polyethylene 
that is water- and tear-resistant. Both 
materials are 100% recyclable.

Design by Stephanie Forsythe + Todd MacAllen

45.5cm (18”)

45.5cm (18”)

152.5cm (5’)*

11.5cm (4.5”)*



12 - 18 weeks lead time for custom height
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benchwalls connect to one another by magnetic end panels, or to softseating benches to create unique meeting rooms or 
amphitheater-style seating.
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made from natural lamb’s wool, the 15” (380mm) diameter felt pad is a perfect cushion for benchwall.
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*   weights may vary
** 12 - 18 weeks lead time may apply for textile benchwall + indigo blue paper softseating

only products identified with a ‘P·FSC’ signifier are FSC® certified (FSC® C158591)

product dimensions material + colour product
weight*

shipping
weight*

product code

benchwall

backrest: 
152.5cm tall x 11.5cm deep
(5 feet x 4.5 inches)

seat: 
45.5cm tall  x 45.5cm deep 
(18 x 18 inches) 

†benchwall elements are flexible in length, but vary by material:
   —paper benchwalls open to a max 3.5 meters (11.5 feet) long
   —textile benchwalls open to a max 5 meters (16 feet) long

paper · natural brown
paper · black
paper · blue **
textile · white (translucent) (5 meters long) (16 feet) **
textile · aluminum (5 meters long) (16 feet) **

shipping dimensions available upon request

33.0kg
32.0kg
32.0kg
34.8kg
35.1kg

41.5kg
40.5kg
40.5kg
43.6kg
43.9kg

M·BW·P·FSC·BR·05·11
M·BW·P·BK·05·11
M·BW·P·FSC·BU·05·11
M·BW·T·WH·05·16
M·BW·T·AL·05·16

fanning stool · bench
stool:
45.5cm tall x 91.5cm Ø
(18 x 36 inches)

bench: 
2.5m long x 45.5cm deep 
x 45.5cm tall

†softseating benches are flexible in length, opening to max 2.5 meters (8 feet) for paper 
 or 1.8 meters (6 feet) for textile

paper · natural brown
paper · black
paper · indigo blue**
textile · white (translucent)**
textile · aluminum**

ships in box 55 x 50 x 17 centimeters
(21.5 x 19.75 x 6.75 inches)

14.3kg
15.1kg
15.1kg
11.9kg
12.1kg

16.6kg
17.4kg
17.4kg
14.2kg
14.4kg

M·SS·P·FSC·BR·18·36
M·SS·P·BK·18·36
M·SS·P·FSC·BU·18·36
M·SS·T·WH·18·36
M·SS·T·AL·18·36

45.5cm (18")

45.5cm (18")

45.5cm (18")

91.5cm (36") Ø

variable max length
†

152.5cm (5’)

57cm (22.5")

45.5cm (18")

max length va
ries by m

aterial†

(8 feet  x 18 inches x 18 inches)
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